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Parent/ Guardian Lockdown Survey

65 19:18 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. I'm proud to belong to Hill View.

65 3.98

Responses Average Number

2. How would you grade the lockdown support you received from Hill View last year?

@ Outstanding 10
@ Good 36
@ Required improvement 19

3. Hill View keeps my child safe whilst at school and when learning remotely.

@ strongly agree 28
) Agree 32
@ Neutral 5
@ Disagree 0
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4, Compared to other schools you know or have heard about, how did we do?

@ Better 11
@) About the same 23
@ Notas good 19
@ Don't know 12

5. What made the difference?

Latest Responses

6 5 "Lack of contact from class teacher (2 phone calls in 4 months...
"Good learning skills "

"r’/a n

Responses

6. How has your relationship with school staff changed over lockdown and the current
time of Social Distancing?

@ Better 5
@ The same 41

Worse 19
®

7. Can you tell us more about that...

Latest Responses

40 "It feels, at times, that there is a bit of a barrier up between st...
"No more Face to face parents meeting "

Responses
“Little contact during previous lockdown. Currently not able to ...
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8. How well did we communicate with you over lockdown?

@ Very well 26
@ oK 24
@ Not very well 15

9. Can you tell us more about that...

41

Responses

Latest Responses

"See above comments"

"Mail and calls were very helpful "

25/11/2020, 12:32

“Little communication from school, none from teacher apart fr...

10. Tick the statements that you feel are true about the virtual school that we provided
your child during lockdown. The home learning was;

@ Attheright level for my child. 42

) Easy for me to use. 37
@ The right amount of work. 33
@ Sent to me regularly. 46

@ Acknowledged by the teacher... 14
@ Enjoyable. 11
@ Not too stressful. 16

@ Supported by the teacherifla.. 15
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11. Can you tell us more about that...

Latest Responses
3 1 "Sometimes too much work "

Responses "Work was sent regularly but revision not new learning - as ti...

12. Will your experience of virtual school make you more involved in your child’s learning
in the future?

® ves 35
@ No 9

Don't know 21
o

13. What do you think were the most important things that your child learned during
lockdown? This could be something academic (e.g. times tables) or something else
(e.g. to bake).

Latest Responses
6 5 "Art skills"

"Arts and crafts, cooking, writing, reading”

"DIY skills"

Responses
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14. What things got in the way of virtual learning in your household? Tick all that apply.

@ My child's motivation 41
. We didn't have enough access... 7
@ It was stressful and caused arg... 24
@ | didn't understand the work 5
. | was stressed about otheriss... 18
@ We have no suitable space to... 5

@ None of the above 16

15. Anything else?

Latest Responses

3 9 "No"

Responses "Parents both working from home whilst trying to supervise an...

16. What positive impact did phone calls and emails from teachers have to your child’s
virtual learning?

. Provided explanation of learni... 15
) Better motivated to learn 37

. Solved technical problems 13
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17. Anything else?

30

Responses

Latest Responses
IIIVOII
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"Answer for no. 16 given as no appropriate answer option (i.e....

18. If lockdown were to happen again, what would you need us to do differently to better

support virtual learning?

65

Responses

Latest Responses

"Increased contact with Class teacher and maybe a Zoom call ...

"Less work. And check the work that we did in lockdown when...

"Better contact from teachers to parents and children - curricul...

19. We have done everything we could do to support your wellbeing during lockdown.
What made a positive difference to you? Tick all that apply.

. Phone calls, texts and emails
) Video messages

@ rood vouchers

@ Laptop or wifi

@ Emergency supplies/grants
@ Books, toys, games

Visits from staff/ Live Lessons

SEND support

Help with accessing services

o

Help with housing issues

@ Oother
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20. Tell us more about how these things helped...

Latest Responses
2 8 "The videos from teachers were nice for my child to watch - ga...

mnmn

Responses
"Had none of the above (apart from video farewells at end of t...

21. Did you notice any of these negative changes in your child’s physical or emotional
wellbeing over lockdown? Tick all that apply.

@ Sleep routines 20
) Weight gain 8 40
. Too much screen time 36 35 —
. 30 |
. Angry or easily frustrated 29
25
@ Tearful or sad 19
20 |
@ Bad dreams or bedwetting 6
15
. Less active, lazy, lethargic 21 10|
@ Poor attention and focus 24 5 | l .
¢ Lack of motivation 34 0 ! ! ! ! | | | i}
@ Other 12

22. Did you notice any of positive aspects caused to your child during lockdown?

Latest Responses

4 8 "More time with Dad and able to do more as a whole family."
"More family time"
Responses

“none :( "
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23. What will your child need from us so that they can be happy, healthy and live their
best life now we are back in school?

Latest Responses

6 5 "My child is happy at school.”
"More reward systems”
Responses

"Just being back at school, with teachers/ staff and friends has...

24. How did your child feel about returning to school in September?

@ Excited 37
@ Fine 18
@ Abit nervous 17
@ Very worried 4
@ Other 3

25. What do you think has been the biggest challenge we faced on return to school in

September?
Latest Responses
6 5 "Drop off and collection - amount of parents in playground at t...
’S/ t "
Responses eep routine

"Behaviour / catching up but also stretching. children. Burden ...

26. What do you hope that the Hill View team have learned from our lockdown

experience?
Latest Responses
6 5 "The importance of regular and effective communication and t...
"More phone calls. "
Responses

"That the provisions made for home learning last time were no...
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27. Student name

65

Responses

28. Year group

Reception
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 3
Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

10

16

13

13

14

10

16

14

12

10
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Latest Responses
"Robbie Rogers"

"Simay gunduz"

"Nathaniel Turle"

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?auth_pvr=0r..hOsKRNSQVJIzYxFzQtWMBUQIVDSFJBWDRZTOVHWIhQNzhETko5NkpKOS4u Page 9 of 9



